
CARGOS Ref. 0 Ref. 1 Ref. 2 Ref. 3 Ref. 4 Ref. 5 Ref. 6
PROCURADOR - PL.AL.105 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/AUDITORIA - PL.AL.103 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/RELAÇ. PÚBLICAS - PL.AL.094 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PSICOLOGIA - PL.AL.093 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ODONTOLOGIA - PL.AL.091 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/MEDICINA - PL.AL.090 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/FONOAUDIOLOGIA - PL.AL.088 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENGENHARIA - PL.AL.087 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.086 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/CONTABILIDADE - PL.AL.085 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/BIBLIOTECONOMIA - PL.AL.084 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANALI. SISTEMA - PL.AL.083 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIST. SOCIAL - PL.AL.082 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ADMINISTRAÇÃO - PL.AL.081 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

TECNICO LEGISLATIVO.- PL.AL - 102* 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076 2.472,55 2.596,18 2.725,99 2.862,29 3.005,40 3.155,67 3.313,45

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/DOC. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.075 2.472,55 2.596,18 2.725,99 2.862,29 3.005,40 3.155,67 3.313,45

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REV. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.074 2.472,55 2.596,18 2.725,99 2.862,29 3.005,40 3.155,67 3.313,45

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REDAÇÃO PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.073 2.472,55 2.596,18 2.725,99 2.862,29 3.005,40 3.155,67 3.313,45

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANAL. SUPORTE - PL.AL.080 2.472,55 2.596,18 2.725,99 2.862,29 3.005,40 3.155,67 3.313,45

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070 2.472,55 2.596,18 2.725,99 2.862,29 3.005,40 3.155,67 3.313,45

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 20% (NS) e 30% (NM) - 01.02.2022 - ATO Nº 023/2022-MD/AL- DE 31.01.2022



CARGOS Ref. 0 Ref. 1 Ref. 2 Ref. 3 Ref. 4 Ref. 5 Ref. 6
CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104* 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102* 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092* 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089* 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072* 2.719,82 2.855,81 2.998,60 3.148,53 3.305,96 3.471,26 3.644,82

TÉC. ASSES. LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.105* 2.472,55 2.596,18 2.725,99 2.862,29 3.005,40 3.155,67 3.313,45

ASSISTENTE EM SERVIÇO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 2.472,55 2.596,18 2.725,99 2.862,29 3.005,40 3.155,67 3.313,45

AST. EM SERVIÇO DE SAÚDE - PL.AL - 102* 2.472,55 2.596,18 2.725,99 2.862,29 3.005,40 3.155,67 3.313,45

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "A" PL.AL. - 102 * 2.472,55 2.596,18 2.725,99 2.862,29 3.005,40 3.155,67 3.313,45

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "B" PL.AL. - 102* 2.472,55 2.596,18 2.725,99 2.862,29 3.005,40 3.155,67 3.313,45

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076* 2.472,55 2.596,18 2.725,99 2.862,29 3.005,40 3.155,67 3.313,45

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070* 2.472,55 2.596,18 2.725,99 2.862,29 3.005,40 3.155,67 3.313,45

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065* 1.688,23 1.772,64 1.861,27 1.954,34 2.052,05 2.154,66 2.262,39

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/MANUT. PATRIMÔNIO - PL.AL.062 1.688,23 1.772,64 1.861,27 1.954,34 2.052,05 2.154,66 2.262,39

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. ADMINISTRATIVA - PL.AL.060 1.688,23 1.772,64 1.861,27 1.954,34 2.052,05 2.154,66 2.262,39

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.066 1.688,23 1.772,64 1.861,27 1.954,34 2.052,05 2.154,66 2.262,39

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/AT. CEN. TELEFONICA - PL.AL.065 1.688,23 1.772,64 1.861,27 1.954,34 2.052,05 2.154,66 2.262,39

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065 1.688,23 1.772,64 1.861,27 1.954,34 2.052,05 2.154,66 2.262,39

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TÉC. ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.064 1.688,23 1.772,64 1.861,27 1.954,34 2.052,05 2.154,66 2.262,39

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 20% (NS) e 30% (NM) - 01.02.2022 - ATO Nº 023/2022-MD/AL- DE 31.01.2022



CARGOS Ref. 7 Ref. 8 Ref. 9 Ref. 10 Ref. 11 Ref. 12 Ref. 13
PROCURADOR - PL.AL.105 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/AUDITORIA - PL.AL.103 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/RELAÇ. PÚBLICAS - PL.AL.094 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PSICOLOGIA - PL.AL.093 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ODONTOLOGIA - PL.AL.091 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/MEDICINA - PL.AL.090 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/FONOAUDIOLOGIA - PL.AL.088 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENGENHARIA - PL.AL.087 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.086 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/CONTABILIDADE - PL.AL.085 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/BIBLIOTECONOMIA - PL.AL.084 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANALI. SISTEMA - PL.AL.083 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIST. SOCIAL - PL.AL.082 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ADMINISTRAÇÃO - PL.AL.081 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

TECNICO LEGISLATIVO.- PL.AL - 102* 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076 3.479,13 3.653,08 3.835,74 4.027,52 4.228,90 4.440,34 4.662,36

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/DOC. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.075 3.479,13 3.653,08 3.835,74 4.027,52 4.228,90 4.440,34 4.662,36

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REV. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.074 3.479,13 3.653,08 3.835,74 4.027,52 4.228,90 4.440,34 4.662,36

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REDAÇÃO PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.073 3.479,13 3.653,08 3.835,74 4.027,52 4.228,90 4.440,34 4.662,36

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANAL. SUPORTE - PL.AL.080 3.479,13 3.653,08 3.835,74 4.027,52 4.228,90 4.440,34 4.662,36

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070 3.479,13 3.653,08 3.835,74 4.027,52 4.228,90 4.440,34 4.662,36

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 20% (NS) e 30% (NM) - 01.02.2022 - ATO Nº 023/2022-MD/AL- DE 31.01.2022



CARGOS Ref. 7 Ref. 8 Ref. 9 Ref. 10 Ref. 11 Ref. 12 Ref. 13
CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104* 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102* 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092* 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089* 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072* 3.827,06 4.018,41 4.219,33 4.430,30 4.651,82 4.884,41 5.128,63

TÉC. ASSES. LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.105* 3.479,13 3.653,08 3.835,74 4.027,52 4.228,90 4.440,34 4.662,36

ASSISTENTE EM SERVIÇO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 3.479,13 3.653,08 3.835,74 4.027,52 4.228,90 4.440,34 4.662,36

AST. EM SERVIÇO DE SAÚDE - PL.AL - 102* 3.479,13 3.653,08 3.835,74 4.027,52 4.228,90 4.440,34 4.662,36

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "A" PL.AL. - 102 * 3.479,13 3.653,08 3.835,74 4.027,52 4.228,90 4.440,34 4.662,36

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "B" PL.AL. - 102* 3.479,13 3.653,08 3.835,74 4.027,52 4.228,90 4.440,34 4.662,36

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076* 3.479,13 3.653,08 3.835,74 4.027,52 4.228,90 4.440,34 4.662,36

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070* 3.479,13 3.653,08 3.835,74 4.027,52 4.228,90 4.440,34 4.662,36

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065* 2.375,51 2.494,28 2.619,00 2.749,95 2.887,45 3.031,82 3.183,41

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/MANUT. PATRIMÔNIO - PL.AL.062 2.375,51 2.494,28 2.619,00 2.749,95 2.887,45 3.031,82 3.183,41

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. ADMINISTRATIVA - PL.AL.060 2.375,51 2.494,28 2.619,00 2.749,95 2.887,45 3.031,82 3.183,41

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.066 2.375,51 2.494,28 2.619,00 2.749,95 2.887,45 3.031,82 3.183,41

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/AT. CEN. TELEFONICA - PL.AL.065 2.375,51 2.494,28 2.619,00 2.749,95 2.887,45 3.031,82 3.183,41

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065 2.375,51 2.494,28 2.619,00 2.749,95 2.887,45 3.031,82 3.183,41

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TÉC. ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.064 2.375,51 2.494,28 2.619,00 2.749,95 2.887,45 3.031,82 3.183,41

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 20% (NS) e 30% (NM) - 01.02.2022 - ATO Nº 023/2022-MD/AL- DE 31.01.2022



CARGOS Ref. 14 Ref. 15 Ref. 16 Ref. 17 Ref. 18
PROCURADOR - PL.AL.105 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/AUDITORIA - PL.AL.103 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/RELAÇ. PÚBLICAS - PL.AL.094 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PSICOLOGIA - PL.AL.093 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ODONTOLOGIA - PL.AL.091 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/MEDICINA - PL.AL.090 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/FONOAUDIOLOGIA - PL.AL.088 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENGENHARIA - PL.AL.087 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.086 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/CONTABILIDADE - PL.AL.085 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/BIBLIOTECONOMIA - PL.AL.084 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANALI. SISTEMA - PL.AL.083 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIST. SOCIAL - PL.AL.082 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ADMINISTRAÇÃO - PL.AL.081 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

TECNICO LEGISLATIVO.- PL.AL - 102* 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076 4.895,48 5.140,25 5.397,27 5.667,13 5.950,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/DOC. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.075 4.895,48 5.140,25 5.397,27 5.667,13 5.950,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REV. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.074 4.895,48 5.140,25 5.397,27 5.667,13 5.950,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REDAÇÃO PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.073 4.895,48 5.140,25 5.397,27 5.667,13 5.950,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANAL. SUPORTE - PL.AL.080 4.895,48 5.140,25 5.397,27 5.667,13 5.950,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070 4.895,48 5.140,25 5.397,27 5.667,13 5.950,49

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 20% (NS) e 30% (NM) - 01.02.2022 - ATO Nº 023/2022-MD/AL- DE 31.01.2022



CARGOS Ref. 14 Ref. 15 Ref. 16 Ref. 17 Ref. 18
CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104* 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102* 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092* 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089* 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072* 5.385,06 5.654,31 5.937,03 6.233,88 6.545,57

TÉC. ASSES. LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.105* 4.895,48 5.140,25 5.397,27 5.667,13 5.950,49

ASSISTENTE EM SERVIÇO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 4.895,48 5.140,25 5.397,27 5.667,13 5.950,49

AST. EM SERVIÇO DE SAÚDE - PL.AL - 102* 4.895,48 5.140,25 5.397,27 5.667,13 5.950,49

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "A" PL.AL. - 102 * 4.895,48 5.140,25 5.397,27 5.667,13 5.950,49

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "B" PL.AL. - 102* 4.895,48 5.140,25 5.397,27 5.667,13 5.950,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076* 4.895,48 5.140,25 5.397,27 5.667,13 5.950,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070* 4.895,48 5.140,25 5.397,27 5.667,13 5.950,49

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065* 3.342,58 3.509,71 3.685,19 3.869,45 4.062,93

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/MANUT. PATRIMÔNIO - PL.AL.062 3.342,58 3.509,71 3.685,19 3.869,45 4.062,93

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. ADMINISTRATIVA - PL.AL.060 3.342,58 3.509,71 3.685,19 3.869,45 4.062,93

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.066 3.342,58 3.509,71 3.685,19 3.869,45 4.062,93

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/AT. CEN. TELEFONICA - PL.AL.065 3.342,58 3.509,71 3.685,19 3.869,45 4.062,93

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065 3.342,58 3.509,71 3.685,19 3.869,45 4.062,93

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TÉC. ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.064 3.342,58 3.509,71 3.685,19 3.869,45 4.062,93

OBS: * É DO QUADRO SUPLEMENTAR DE PROVIMENTO EFETIVO

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 20% (NS) e 30% (NM) - 01.02.2022 - ATO Nº 023/2022-MD/AL- DE 31.01.2022


